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Can you double these numbers and complete the table below? The first one has been done for you!

	Number
	Double
	Double
	Double
	Double
	Double

	3
	6
	12
	24
	48
	96

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	

	66
	
	
	
	
	


Well done! Have you got them all right? Use a calculator to check. 

(x2 means doubling)
